
 

City of Huntington Beach 
Department of Community Development 

PLUMBING PERMIT 
2000 Main Street, Huntington Beach, CA  92648 

Office:  (714) 536 - 5241   Fax:  (714) 374 - 1647 

 

 

A 6.0% Automation Fee will be added to all fees listed pursuant to Resolution 2023-21 
G:BuildingAdmin\Web Documents/Plumbing Permit application.doc   Effective 07/01/2023 
 

 

Permit # Job Address (Street #, Street Name, Unit #, Zip Code): MFD     SFD    Comm 

Property Owner’s Name: Address (Street #, Street Name, Unit #, City, State, Zip): 

 

Email Address: 

Phone Number:                 

 

 

Tenant Business Name:(Commercial Only) Address (Street #, Street Name, Unit #, City, State, Zip): Phone Number:                  

 

Contractor's State License # Primary Contact Name:  
 
Phone Number:  
 
Email Address: 
 

Building Permit # 

WORK DESCRIPTION:   

$ 39.00 Processing Fee 

$ 47.00 Minimum Inspection Fee 
$   1.00 Imaging Fee 

Plan Review Fee @ 68% of Inspection Fee. 

Minimum Fee is $79.00 
Reviews in excess of (3) submittals = $157.00/hr; $79.00 min 

FEE SCHEDULE FOR LINE ITEMS 

LINE ITEM FEE QTY. LINE ITEM FEE QTY. 

Urinal                       $47.00  Water Softener/Water                               $47.00 

 Treatment Equipment 

 

Washing Machine or Laundry Sink                      $47.00  Water Piping/Anti-Siphon/Backflow                    $95.00 

 

 

Rain Water/Roof Drain                 $24.00 

 

 Bathtub with or w/o Shower Head                    $47.00 

 

 

Floor Drain/Floor Sink                        $47.00 

(including trap primer) 

 Kitchen Sink or Service Sink                     $47.00 

 

 

Waste Interceptor/Grease Trap                $95.00 

 

 Lavatory, Bar Sink, Drinking Fountain                 $47.00 

 

 

Miscellaneous – Plumbing                      $47.00 

 

 Gas Piping under 0.5 psi (Low Pressure)            $35.00                

Shower (each head)                      $47.00 

 

 Gas Piping over 0.5 psi (Medium/High Pressure)  $119.00  

Building Sewer                   $95.00 

 

 Water Closet (toilet or bidet)                     $47.00 

 

 

All Water Heaters and/or Vents                            $47.00 

 

 Medical Gas System – 1 – 5 outlets                  $318.00 
Each addl. Medical gas outlet                     $30.00 

 

Hose – Bibb 1 – 10                                     $47.00 

 

 Sump Pumps (sewage or rain water)             $47.00  


	Permit: 
	Job Address Street  Street Name Unit  Zip Code: 
	MFD SFD Comm: 
	Phone Number: 
	Tenant Business NameCommercial Only: 
	Address Street  Street Name Unit  City State Zip: 
	Phone Number_2: 
	Contractors State License: 
	Primary Contact Name Phone Number Email Address: 
	Building Permit: 
	WORK DESCRIPTION: 
	Urinal 4700: 
	Water SoftenerWater 4700 Treatment Equipment: 
	Washing Machine or Laundry Sink 4700: 
	Water PipingAntiSiphonBackflow 9500: 
	Rain WaterRoof Drain 2400: 
	Bathtub with or wo Shower Head 4700: 
	Floor DrainFloor Sink 4700 including trap primer: 
	Kitchen Sink or Service Sink 4700: 
	Waste InterceptorGrease Trap 9500: 
	Lavatory Bar Sink Drinking Fountain 4700: 
	Miscellaneous  Plumbing 4700: 
	Gas Piping under 05 psi Low Pressure 3500: 
	Shower each head 4700: 
	Gas Piping over 05 psi MediumHigh Pressure 11900: 
	Building Sewer 9500: 
	Water Closet toilet or bidet 4700: 
	All Water Heaters andor Vents 4700: 
	Medical Gas System  1  5 outlets 31800 Each addl Medical gas outlet 3000: 
	Hose  Bibb 1  10 4700: 
	Sump Pumps sewage or rain water 4700: 
	Property Owners Name: 
	Address: 
	Email Address: 


